
RAID DES NOTAIRES 2023

DETAILS ZR08

1 6 Marc BIGNON/Marie BIGNON Expert 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

2 12 André CHANCE/Patrick GAIGNARD Débutant 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2

3 4 Christian GODARD/Daniel GODARD Expert 0 2 -1 1 0 0 2 -3 13 9 11

4 23 Quentin LEQUETTE/Grégoire DUCROS de SAINT GERMAIN Débutant 1 -2 2 1 1 5 0 1 15 2 13

5 24 Benjamin DELONG /Hemavati RAMASSAMY Débutant 2 3 5 2 0 1 3 2 18 3 16

6 5 Jean-Michel CORDIER/Virginie CORDIER Expert 0 -4 0 1 1 -1 0 -6 24 6 22

7 2 Bruno STURAM/Simon NOBILI Expert 1 5 8 2 3 3 3 0 25 1 23

= 29 Maxime STUMPF/Camille ETANCELIN Débutant -1 4 8 0 3 7 0 1 25 0 23

9 8 Pierre CALMELS/Pascal DESMIERS de CHENON Expert 0 0 -1 1 1 3 11 8 26 1 24

= 9 Bruno FISCHER/Paul LAURIAU Expert 2 4 4 0 1 0 3 -6 26 0 24

11 30 Guillaume ROEHRIG/Sylvie ROEHRIG Débutant 0 0 3 -3 0 1 0 -9 28 2 26

12 25 François-Xavier BOUSQUET/Franck MORISSET Débutant 2 3 9 -4 -1 3 3 -2 34 6 32

13 20 Dominique DEVRIENDT/Vincent TOUSSAINT Débutant -1 2 6 3 4 8 9 -1 36 2 34

14 3 Marie-Catherine HERVOUET/Alban POIRIER Expert 1 -7 2 0 -6 -1 8 -3 45 9 43

15 15 Edouard LEMBREZ/David LAMBERT Débutant -2 -17 0 0 -8 -1 0 0 56 11 54

16 17 Marion PAGES-ROBERT/Marion MATHIEU Débutant 1 0 2 -3 -2 3 21 20 57 1 55

17 27 Gilles LE NOAN/Alban VOURRON Débutant 0 -1 2 0 0 -3 -6 -18 58 1 56

18 18 Benoit DEPAQUIT /Eric ALEXANDRE Débutant 5 7 12 16 6 0 -3 -4 60 2 58

19 28 Maxime BERNARD/Bruno MATHIAS Débutant 0 0 5 -3 28 21 -3 -2 70 10 68

20 7 Jean-Philippe ROUX/Christophe BENEFICE Expert 3 6 7 8 8 12 16 12 72 2 70

21 22 Antoine BERNARD/Thomas PINTAPARIS Débutant -5 -10 8 5 7 10 13 10 83 11 81

22 16 Anne BONNEVILLE/Séverine BOUCHER Débutant -2 -11 -20 0 0 7 9 4 86 3 84

23 11 Karine FONTANEL/Stéphane DEMANGE Débutant 3 7 5 0 -6 -11 0 -22 93 7 91

24 21 Marie LECADIEU/Ariane DUCARNE Débutant -5 -23 -16 0 -1 -8 0 -18 142 49 140

25 19 Alexandra MARENGO/Sandrine AUBERT Débutant 0 -13 -20 -9 7 13 12 -14 144 2 142

26 26 Thierry DELESALLE /Ann DELESALLE Débutant 0 -12 -26 -16 -8 -11 0 -18 182 38 180

27 1 Anne-Sophie ARNAL/Pascal VALETTE Expert 2 -4 -5 -24 -11 -12 -18 -25 200 18 198

28 31 Carole MARGNES/Carine RABOT Débutant 0 -10 -12 -23 -31 -26 -14 -38 308 108 306

29 14 Christelle BOUBETA/Karine CAMPONEZ Débutant 9 23 47 77 115 118 131 135 629 321 627

30 10 Didier ISTE/Filipa DA COSTA COELHO Expert 15 35 60 79 101 144 176 179 650 21 648

Moyenne Débutant 00:00:55 00:03:30 00:05:39 00:08:29 00:10:53 00:13:49 00:15:54 00:17:50

Expert 00:00:49 00:03:06 00:05:01 00:07:32 00:09:41 00:12:19 00:14:10 00:15:54
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N° Equipage Gr ZR08/01 ZR08/02 ZR08/03 ZR08/04 ZR08/05 ZR08/06 TotalZR08/07 ZR08/08


